Vorname
Paul
Josef
Markus
Hans
Oliver
Martin
Robert
René
Patrick
Thomas
Roger
Werner
Babis
Arne
August
Severin
Adrian
Mario
Thomas
Samuel
Ueli

Igor
René
Paul
Cyrill
Reto
Erik
Hans
André
Roland
Christian
Markus
Daniel
Kari
Walter
Christoph
Giacomo
Florian
Dominic

Schurtenberger Roland

Kat. Herren
Rang Name
1 Hurschler
2 Villiger
3 Villiger
4 Huwiler
5 Fassler
6 Buhlmann
7  Betschart
8  Kiing
9 Erni
10 Hayoz
11 Miller
12  Schleiss
13  Tsavdaridis
14  Kazmierczak
15 Stocker
16  Aregger
17  Lutz
18  Lucchi
19 Staub
20  Mdller
21  Fankhauser
22 Grbic
23  Betschart
24 Miller
25 Brandenberg
26 Wicki
27 Riedmann
28 Thali
29 Neubauer
30 Frunz
31 Wiederkehr
32 Kéappeli
33 Helfenstein
34  Langenegger
35 King
36 Kaufmann
37 Florida
38 Nauer
39 Troxler
40
41  Etter
42  Fehlmann
43 Hess
44  Bammert
45  Neeracher
46  Eberle
47  Stadelmann
48  Steigert
49  Furrer
50 Rickli
51 Moser
52 Niederer
53  Markovic
54  Ruhstorfer
55 Frunz
56 Marino

Ranglist2015.xIs

Roger
Andreas
urs
Roman
Marco
Daniel
Roland
Jochen
Roman
Pascal
Dominik
Andres
Aleksandar
Maximilian
Josef
Emilio

Rangliste Endschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Sins

Sum-1 Sum-2

995
979
978
976
974
974
974
973
972
970
970
968
967
961
961
959
957
957
955
951
951
950
948
948
947
941
941
940
940
939
936
933
932
928
928
928
926
926
923
921
919
918
916
915
910
901
896
890
888
867
865
863
853
843
825
821

960
944
942

944
932

924
903

912
906

917
898

896
874

902
893
906
896

876
867
839

849

171

Kat. Damen
Rang Name

1 King

2 Amrhein

3 Langenegger

4 Etter

5  Amrhein

6  Aregger

7 Binggeli

8 Fankhauser

9 Hess

10 Gampp

11 Odermatt

12 Miller

13 Hacki

14  Eggers

15 Behr

16  Meier

Vorname
Sonja
Fabienne
Michaela
Cécile
Priska
Jessica
Rita
Petra
Lisa
Biljana
Patricia
Geraldine
Christel
Branka
Rachel
Noemi

Kat. Aktiv-Schitzen

Rang Name
1 Niederberger
2 Bittel
3 Rollin
4 Amrhein
5 Scheuber
6 Scheuber
7 Stadler
8  Stockli
9  Girstmair
10 Etter
11 Buhler
12 Barmettler
13  Etter
14  Niederberger
15 Niederberger
16  Stauffer
17  Matter
18 Amstutz
19  Hurschler
20 Felder
21 Bachmann
22  Staub
23 Dossenbach
24 Herzog
Kat. Jugend
Rang Name
1 King
2 Kiing
3 Helfenstein

Vorname
Pascal
Peter
Peter
Sepp
Wisi
Godi
Walter
Matthias
Emil
Marco
Toni
Fredy
Josef
urs
Yvonne
Hansruedi
Andreas
Fredy
Marcel
Markus
Beat
Heinz
Hansjorg
Michel

Vorname

Jeremy
Jessica
Zoe

971
946
946
940
932
913
908
907
893
888
879
876
875
873
873
848

Sum-1

993
986
986
982
982
982
980
980
980
979
978
978
977
977
975
975
973
971
970
968
964
955
944
940

Sum-1

932
906
866

Sum-1 Sum-2

908
894

693
681

Sum-2

973
970
963
962
955
965
963
962

945
936
960
955

08.10.2015/Bi



